Freshman Cohort of 2010
One-Year Retention

GENDER
Male
Female

TOTAL

First Generation Students
Equal Opportunity Students
Presidential Scholarship

Other Scholarship

Honor Program Students
Employed-Working on Campus
Member of Varsity Team

SCHOOL
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
School of Communication, Media and the Arts
School of Business
School Of Education
Undeclared

NOTES:
*Work Study includes Fall 2010 data only

2010
Profile

# %
599 43.5%
778 56.5%
1377

493 35.8%

96 7.0%
176 12.8%
359 26.1%

97 7.0%
156 11.3%
132 9.6%
491 35.7%
216 15.7%
185 13.4%
270 19.6%
215 15.6%
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628

1084

381
76
159
296
88
135
114

365
168
150
232
169
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%

76.1%
80.7%

78.7%

77.3%
79.2%
90.3%
82.5%
90.7%
86.5%
86.4%

74.3%
77.8%
81.1%
85.9%
78.6%



